
OTTIMO 
-- RJ,storante Italiano --

DESSERTS 

Parfait di limone con lamponi -G/L 

Frozen lemon parfait with fresh raspberries 

3 450 

Millefoglie -G/L 

Thin crispy puff pastry layered with vanilla 

pastry cream and strawberry 

3 100 

Torta di cocciolato- L 

Flourless gluten-free chocolate 

cake with Amarena cherries 

3 450 

COFFEE &TEA 

Espresso 
Double espresso 
America no 
Cappucino 
Latte 
Tea selection 
Affagato 
Irish coffee 
Espresso Martini 

1 850 
2150 
1 850 
2450 
2450 
2150 
3 650 
4650 
5 650 

Pannacotta alla lavanda -G/L 

Soft custard served with lavender 

3 100 

Tiramisu a tavola -A/G/L 

Chef's signature dessert made of 

ladyfingers, coffee and mascarpone cream 

3 450 

2 scoops of Sorbet or Gelato -L 

Lemon, strawberry, cherry, 

pistachio, chocolate, vanilla, hazelnut - N 

2 850 

DIGESTIF (4cl) 

Limoncello 2 950 
Kahlua 2 850 
Amaretto Disarronno 3150 
Ramazzotti Amaro 3 350 
HenessyVS 4250 
Martel V.S.O.P 5 750 
Martel Cordon Bleau 12 250 
Hennessy XO 14350 
Hennessy Paradis 58 250 

(A) Alcohol (G) Gluten (L) Lactose (N) Nuts 

All prices are in Hungarian Forint (HUF) and exclusive of 14% service charge. 
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